COMPACT FARMALL® A SERIES TRACTOR SPECIFICATIONS
PR
OD
U
CT
 S
PE
CI
FI
CA
TI
ON
S
COMPACT FARMALL® A SERIES TRACTOR SPECIFICATIONS
CNH Industrial America LLC reserves the right to make improvements in design and changes in specifications at any time without notice and without incurring any obligation to install them on units previously sold. Specifications, descriptions
and illustrative material herein are as accurate as known at time of publication, but are subject to change without notice. Availability of some models and equipment builds varies according to the country in which the equipment is used.
©2015 CNH Industrial America LLC.  All rights reserved. Case IH is a trademark registered in the United States and many other countries, owned by or licensed to CNH Industrial N.V., its subsidiaries or affiliates. Printed in U.S.A. www.caseih.com
CIH12161501
Case IH compact Farmall A tractors provide the absolute best value for
the dollar. These rugged, economical tractors tackle tough chores, from
loading and mowing to rotary cutting and clearing snow.
• 3-cylinder turbo diesel Tier 4 B/Final-compliant engines deliver rapid response
with low emissions.
• Roomy, open platform provides great visibility and the controls are
straight-forward and easy to use.
• Choice of the smooth-shifting 12×12 transmission or a three-range, two-pedal
hydrostatic transmission for infinitely variable speeds.
• High-capacity 8.2 GPM hydraulic pump plus a separate steering pump means
you have generous flow for hydraulic demands.
• Full-function 3-point hitch and PTO options let you easily attach and
use a wide variety of implements.
• Add the L340A front loader to expand the versatility of compact Farmall A
tractors to moving soil, gravel, mulch, snow, bales and more.
• Compact Farmall A tractors are economical to buy and to use and are fully
supported by your Case IH dealer.
MODEL Compact Farmall 30A Compact Farmall 35A
ENGINE
Engine Type ISM diesel, Tier 4 B / Final
Gross HP at 2600 RPM Rated Speed 32.2 HP (24 kW) 36.2 HP (27 kW)
PTO HP @ 540 RPM
25.8 HP (19.2 kW) –
Hydrostatic transmission;
27.4 HP (20.4 kW) –
Gear transmission
29.0 HP (21.6 kW) –
Hydrostatic transmission;
30.7 HP (22.9 kW) –
Gear transmission
Number of Cylinders / Displacement / Aspiration 3 / 92 cu. in. (1.5 L) / Turbo
Emission and Exhaust Treatment
Internal exhaust gas recirculation (EGR) plus
Diesel Particulate Filter (DPF)
Fuel Tank Capacity 7.4 U.S. gal. (28 L)
System Rating / Alternator Rating 12 volt / 85 amp
TRANSMISSION
Type - Mechanical / Hydrostatic / Drive wheels 12 × 12 / 3-range / 4WD
Maximum Forward Speed - Gear 14.2 MPH (22.9 Km/h)
Maximum Forward Speed - Hydrostatic 14.8 MPH (23.8 Km/h)
Gear Shuttle Type Synchro
Rear Diff. Lock Engagement Mechanical
Brake Type Wet multi disc
Creeper Range N/A
PTO – Rear Independent with electro-hydraulic engagement
Mid-Mount PTO 2,000 RPM; dealer installed attachment
HYDRAULIC SYSTEM
Hydraulic System Type Open center
Implement Pump Flow 8.2 GPM (31 L/min.)
Number of  Remotes 0 or 1
Steering Hydrostatic
3-POINT HITCH
Type
CAT I with fixed link ends, turnbuckle lift link,
and telescopic stablizers
Lift Capacity at Lift Pin 1,808 lbs. (820 kg)
DRAWBAR
3-position Extendable
DIMENSIONS
Length 10.08 ft. (3.07 m)
Height 7.3 ft. (2.23 m)
Width 5.54 ft. (1.7 m)
Weight with ROPS 3,067 lbs. (1 391 kg)
TIRES
Standard Front: 25 × 8.5-14, R4; Rear: 43 × 16.00-20, R4
Optional R-3 turf type and R-1 ag type